
THE FAMILY RUN 
PLACE TO PAUSE 

Our story began in 2012 when the owner with more 
than 20 years of experience who qualified 

at the Le Cordon Blue London & worked at prestigious places 
such as Claridge's & Simpsons In The Strand 

decided to open a little caffe by day & restaurant by night. 
To keep it simple we call it a French-Italian fusion. 

For inquiries and bookings call: 01923 777040 
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BREAKFAST 

SAUSAGE OR BACON SANDWICH 
On granary or white bloomer

FRENCH TOAST 
Classic French toast with fresh bananas & maple syrup 
Add bacon - £1.50

SMOKED SALMON 
Smoked salmon, free-range scrambled eggs on toast

EGGS ROYALE 
Free-range poached eggs with smoked salmon on a toasted muffin 
topped with hollandaise sauce

EGGS BENEDICT 
Free-range poached eggs with smoked ham on a toasted muffin topped 
with hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE (V)
Free-range poached eggs with spinach on a toasted muffin topped with 
hollandaise sauce 

EGGS ALFRESCO 
Free-range poached eggs with guacamole & 2 rashes of bacon on a 
toasted muffin 

GRILLED MUSHROOMS ON BLOOMER BREAD (V)
Grilled mushrooms, parsley, garlic butter, black pepper and garnished    
with rocket 
Add Blue Cheese - £2.00  /  Add Bacon - £1.50  /  Add Egg - £1.50

DOLCE BREAKFAST 
Sausage, bacon, free-range eggs, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked 
beans, toast with tea or Americano coffee 
Add black pudding - £1.20 / Add hash brown - £1.20

DOLCE VEGETARIAN (V)
Free-range eggs, grilled tomato, halloumi cheese, beans, hash brown, 
mushrooms, toast with tea or Americano coffee 

DOLCE VEGAN (VE)
Avocado, vegan sausages, mushrooms, baked beans, grilled tomato, 
hash brown with tea or Americano coffee 

THE SOPRANOS (V)
2 scrambled eggs, jalapeno, tomato, spinach, red onion, roasted 
peppers, cheddar, rocket, feta cheese, tabasco served on toast drizzled 
with balsamic glaze 

EGG IN HELL (ShakShouka)
A traditional Mediterranean dish of fried egg, nduja Calabrese, 
caramelize onion, roasted peppers, spiced tomato sauce, baked beans & 
feta cheese with bloomer bread on the side

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

£7.50

£9.95

£9.95

£8.80

£8.80

£10.95

£7.50

£10.95

£10.50

SMOKED SALMON

NDUJA - Spicy Calabrian sausage, roasted peppers caramelised onion & cheddar 

HAM & CHEESE 

SPINACH & MUSHROOM  (V)

OMELETTE (3 FREE-RANGE EGGS)
All served with herb salad

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.80

£11.00

£9.50

£10.50
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HOMEMADE WAFFLES 

GRILL 

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

DUCK & WAFFLE
Crispy confit duck leg on a bed of homemade waffle, 
fried free range egg & maple syrup

FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
Twice fried buttermilk chicken breast coated with Japanese bread 
crumbs served with Canadian maple syrup

BANOFFEE
With sliced banana, crushed pecan with toffee and chocolate 
sauce served with a choice of vanilla gelato or pouring cream

MONTANA 
Canadian maple syrup & vanilla gelato 

£16.00

£15.00

£13.50

£14.00

SIRLOIN STEAK 6oz
The city boy or snob's steak, as it's from middle back has a good size & is well 
marbled with tasty fat served with skinny fries & our homemade slaw 

CHICKEN SICILIANA CLUB 
Marinated & grilled free-range chicken fillet with garlic mayonnaise, bacon, 
fresh tomatoes on a hot ciabatta served with skinny fries & homemade slaw 

HOMEMADE ANGUS BEEF BURGER 8 oz 
with sliced red onion, fresh tomatoes, gherkin, crispy baby gem leaves on 
brioche bun with radish sauce served with skinny fries & our homemade slaw 
Add cheese - £1.20
Add bacon - £1.50
Add egg - £1.50

FALAFEL AND HALLOUMI CHEESE BURGER (V) 
Fried falafel fritters with halloumi cheese, roasted peppers, hummus,         
sun-dried tomatoes on toasted brioche bun,served with sweet potato chips & 
homemade slaw 

£8.50

£9.50

£19.50

£11.00
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PASTA 

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

SPAGHETTI ALLO SCOGLIO DI MARE
Squid, mussels, clams, prawns, garlic, herbs, chillies & tomato sauce

PENNE ALLA DOLCE 
Chicken breast, Nduja Calabrese (spicy italian sausage) tomato sauce 
dash of cream topped with parmesan 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 
Crispy bacon, ground black pepper, olive oil, egg yolk and cream 

LASAGNA BIANCA (V) 
Courgette, spinach, brie, Grana Padano & basil 

SPAGHETTI ALLA  PUTTANESCA ( V)
Spaghetti with black olives, tomato sauce, chilli flakes, capers, garlic 
parsley topped with parmesan 

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE
Slow cooked Angus beef ragu, tomato & basil topped with pecorino cheese

 SALADS

DOLCE CHICKEN  SALAD
Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, grilled halloumi, sun-dried tomato 
roasted peppers, mixed Italian leaves, house dressing 

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO 
Hummus, avocado, smocked salmon, beetroot, mixed salad, tomatoes, red 
onion, sprinkle with mixed seeds and olive oil dressing.

THE MEDITERRANEAN 
Hummus, falafel, halloumi, guacamole, sweet potato fries, beetroot, mixed 
salad tomatoes, red onion, sprinkle with mixed seeds and olive oil dressing. 

£16.00

£14.00

£16.50

£14.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.90

£12.90

£14.00
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WRAPS 

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

All served with homemade slaw 

DOLCE CHICKEN BURRITO 
Grilled chicken, cheddar, jalapeno, tomatoes, French fries & garlic mayonnaise

GRILLED HALLOUMI WRAP (V)
Grilled halloimi, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, hummus & sweet potato fries.

VEGAN FALAFEL WRAP  (VE)
Fried falafel fritters with hummus, roasted peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkins, 
red onion 

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.00

£7.00

PANINIS
All served with homemade slaw 

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA  
Grilled chicken breast, pesto, cheddar cheese & prosciutto 

FREDERICO  
Sausage, bacon, salami, cheddar cheese & caramelised onion 

TUNA MELT  
Tuna-mayonnaise, cheddar cheese, caramelised onion with balsamic 
vinegar

VERONICA  (V) 
Brie, sun-dried tomato, roasted peppers & green pesto 

CRAYFISH & PRAWN OPEN SANDWICH 
Bloomer bread with cos lettuce topped with crayfish & prawn 
in our homemade mary sauce

SMOKED SALMON DELUXE 
Smoked salmon, red onion, rocket, horseradish, lemon juice & black pepper 

CAPRICE (V) 
Avocado, mozzarella, tomato & pesto 

TUNA CALABRESE 
Tuna mayonnaise, roasted mixed peppers, sun-blushed tomatoes & chilli pesto

TOASTED HAM & CHEESE
Black forest ham with cheddar cheese

TOASTED BRIE & ROASTED PEPPER  (V)
Brie with roasted mixed peppers 

SANDWICHES
All served with homemade slaw 

£11.95

£9.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50
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SIDES 

HERB LEAF SALAD WITH HOUSE DRESSING 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

FRENCH FRIES 

MEDITERRANEAN MIXED OLIVES 

BUTTERY MASH POTATO

ROCKET & PARMESAN 

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

DESSERTS

See our cake counter
 for a sweet inspiration and homemade cakes

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

£5.50

ICE CREAM £5.50

CHOCOLATE CHIP
 VANILLA

STRAWBERRY   
RASPBERRY SORBET 

AFFOGATO  £5.50

DOUBLE ESPRESSO POURED 
OVER VANILLA ICE CREAM

MILKSHAKES 

Strawberry Vita
Oreo Delight
Peanut Butter & Triple Chocolate Fudge

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

SMOOTHIES 

Strawberry & Banana
Tropical Crush - Passion fruit, papaya, mango, and pineapple 

Green Potion - Broccoli, spinach, green apple, pineapple, cucumber

£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
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DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA
REGULAR LARGE 

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

Coke 
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fever -Tree Soda 
Fever -Tree Ginger Ale
Fresh Apple Juice 
Fresh Orange Juice
San Pellegrino Orange 
San Pellegrino Lemon
Santal Peach Iced Tea
Tomato Juice
Acqua Panna Still Water 500ml 
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

£2.80
£2.90
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.80
£4.20
£3.80
£5.00

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Caffe Mocha
Luxury Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Turkish Coffee
Iced Greek Frappe Coffee 
English Breakfast Tea & Other Selections 
Liqueur Coffee - Irish (Jameson's) Calypso (Tia Maria)

£2.40
£2.60
£2.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.60
£3.40
£3.80

£2.50

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Mojito
Lime, Sugar, Mint topped up with Sprite
Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, Sprite and a splash of Grenadine
Pure Passion
Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Sugar and Lime
Dolce Rosa
Rose Syrup, Apple Juice, Passion fruit and Lemon Juice

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

Speciality Lattes
Organic Matcha Latte
Sweet Revolution Matcha Latte with vanilla Blend 
Organic Beetroot Latte
Sweet Revolution Beetroot Latte with Ginger Blend 

£5.50

£5.50
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Cabernet Sauvignon - Vin De Pays D’Oc - France
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Parini - Veneto - Italy
Primitivo Del Salento - Puglia - Italy
Chianti Ruffino DOCG - Tuscany - Italy 
Passori Rosso - Veneto- Italy
Malbec-Zuccardi Brazos -Mendoza-Argentina 

DRAUGHT BEER

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies 

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Sauvignon Blanc - Vin De Pays D’Oc - France
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy 
Picpoul de Pinet - Southern France
Gavi by Folli & Benato - Docg - Piemonte - Italy 

Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie - Veneto - Italy
Whispering Angel - Chateau d'Esclans- Provence - France

Botegga Gold Prosecco Brut - Italy - Mini Bottle 200ml 
Gusbourne Burt Reserve - Kent -England -125ml 

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Birra Moretti - Italy / 4.6%
Paulaner Lager - Germany / 4.9% 

175ml 250ml

Sassy Cider Brut - France / 5.2%  
Rebellion Blonde Ale - England / 4.3%
Corona - Mexico / 4.5%   
Birra Moretti - Italy / 0%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

£5.90
£6.10
£7.00
£7.40
£7.90 
£8.10 £10.50

£10.10
£9.60
£9.00
£7.50
£7.40

£8.00
£7.20
£6.10
£5.90

£10.50
£9.00
£7.50
£7.40

£11.00
£7.50

£9.00
£6.10

£10.60
£8.00

£6.10
£6.10

£3.70
£3.70

Half Pint

£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£4.40
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